

INVEST UP

2ND, 4TH & 6TH FLOOR, BLOCK-A, PICUP BHAWAN, GOMTI NAGAR, LUCKNOW-226010 (U.P.) Website: www.invest.up.in, Email: info@investup.org.in, Tel: 0522-2720231



ADVT No. IUP/SKS/245/20247

Dated: 04th March, 2024

Applications are invited in prescribed format from eligible & experienced candidates for the following posts. Applications will be accepted on Invest UP's website: www.invest.up.gov.in/career/.

Sr. No.	Name of Post	No. of Post
1	General Manager (Investment Promotion)	01
2	Asst. General Manager (Investment Promotion)	01
3	General Manager (Udyami Mitra)	01
4	Asst. General Manager (Udyami Mitra)	01
5	General Manager (Legal)	01
6	General Manager (Policy)	01
7	Asst. General Manager (Electric Vehicle Manufacturing & Mobility Policy)	01
8	Asst. General Manager (UP Industrial Investment & Employment Promotion Policy)	01
9	General Manager (Coordination)	01
10	General Manager (Infrastructure)	01
11	Asst. General Manager (Infrastructure-Power)	01

- > For details of educational/technical qualification, age, eligibility, experience, application format etc. kindly visit Invest UP website https://invest.up.gov.in/career/
- > Only online applications shall be accepted for the above posts
- > Last date for the submission of online applications is 30.03.2024 by 5:00 PM

Chief Executive Officer, Invest UP



इन्वेस्ट यूपी

द्वितीय, चतुर्थ एवं छठवां तल, ए-ब्लाक, पिकप भवन, गोमती नगर, लखनऊ वेबसाइट: www.invest.up.in, ईमेल: info@investup.org.in, दूरभाष: 0522-2720231



विज्ञापन सं. IUP/SKS/245/20247

दिनांकः ०४ मार्च, २०२४

निम्नलिखित पदों हेतु योग्य एवं अनुभवी उम्मीदवारों से निर्धारित प्रारूप में आवेदन आमंत्रित हैं। सभी आवेदन इन्वेस्ट यूपी की वेबसाइट www.invest.up.gov.in/career/ पर स्वीकार किए जाएंगे |

क्र.सं.	पद का नाम	पदों की संख्या
1	महाप्रबंधक (निवेश प्रोत्साहन)	01
2	सहायक महाप्रबंधक (निवेश प्रोत्साहन)	01
3	महाप्रबंधक (उद्यमी मित्र)	01
4	सहायक महाप्रबंधक (उद्यमी मित्र)	01
5	महाप्रबंधक (लीगल)	01
6	महाप्रबंधक (नीति)	01
7	सहायक महाप्रबंधक (इलेक्ट्रिक व्हीकल निर्माण एवं गतिशीलता नीति २०२२)	01
8	सहायक महाप्रबंधक (उत्तर प्रदेश औद्योगिक निवेश एवं रोजगार प्रोत्साहन नीति 2022)	01
9	महाप्रबंधक (समन्वय)	01
10	महाप्रबंधक (इन्फ्रास्ट्रक्चर)	01
11	सहायक महाप्रबंधक (इन्फ्रास्ट्रक्चर - पॉवर)	01

कृपया शैक्षणिक / तकनीकी अर्हता, उस्र, योग्यता, अनुभव, आवेदन प्रारूप इत्यादि की जानकारी हेतु इन्वेस्ट यूपी की वेबसाइट https://invest.up.gov.in/career/ पर जाएं।

🗲 उपरोक्त पदों के लिए केवल ऑनलाइन आवेदन ही स्वीकृत किए जाएंगे ।

दिनांक 30.03.2024 को सायं 5:00 बजे तक किए गए ऑनलाइन आवेदन ही स्वीकार किए जाएंगे। मुख्य कार्यपालक अधिकारी, इन्वेस्ट यूपी